Paul Bunyan R&S Club
2024 Precision “Bullseye” Pistol Schedule

Monday Morning Bullseye Practice

Every Monday morning: 10 am — 1 pm
Exceptions: Tuesday Jan 2" instead of Monday Jan 1%
Tuesday May 28" instead of Monday May 27"
Tuesday Sept 3" instead of Monday Sept 2™

Pistol Matches

March 2" (Sat)

NRA Approved 1800

22 & CF. 90 shots with each gun.
All firing at 25 yds.

July 13" (Sat)

NRA Approved 2700

22, CF, & 45. Slow fire at 50 yards.

Oct 19" (Sat)

NRA Approved 1800

22 & CF. 90 shots with each gun.
All firing at 25 yds.

Leaques
Thursdays Winter Pistol League 60 shots at 25 yards
Jan 18 thru March 21 5:00 & 6:15 pm relays
Thursdays Spring Pistol League 60 shots at 25 yards
April 18 thru June 13 | (postal league with TRRC) 5:00 & 6:15 pm relays
Thursdays Summer Pistol League 60 shots. Slow fire at 50

June 27 thru Sept 5

yards.
5:00 & 6:15 pm relays

Thursdays
Sept 19 thru Nov 21

Mt Rainier Pistol League

60 shots at 25 yards
5:00 & 6:15 pm relays

Clinics

June 9 (Sun)
9am—-1pm

Advanced Pistol

Marksmanship / Bullseye Clinic

Advanced reservations
required




